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Consistent Rhythms Application

Education Survey

Volunteer- User Manual

An initiative of Government of
Andhra Pradesh



Login:

After logging into the Application using Username and Password,
click on the 100% Education Survey button to complete the
survey.
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Technical Support Details
Email us at

support@vsws.co.in

2154409663
9154372352

9154409886
9154409884
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